
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Aiyana Lawson - (526347) - City Of Milton Keynes - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.27 679 F 23/06/18 2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet Hillington  2

32.81 646 H 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Co Milton K 2

32.83 645 F 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Newcastle 2

32.93 639 H 15/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Co Milton K 2

32.97 637 F 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Co Milton K 2

33.01 634 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Newcastle 2

33.09 630 H 11/02/18 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Milton K 2

33.11 629 H 04/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Co Milton K 2

33.23 622 F 11/02/18 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Milton K 2

33.32 617 F 17/02/19 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Milton K 2

33.33 616 H 17/02/19 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Milton K 2

33.37 614 H 04/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Co Milton K 2

33.45 610 F 12/02/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Milton K 2

33.46 609 H 30/06/19 Hatfield Summer Meet 2019 Herts Sports Village Co Milton K 2

33.67 598 F 30/06/19 Hatfield Summer Meet 2019 Herts Sports Village Co Milton K 2

33.96 583 F 24/06/17 Hillingdon Summer Meet Uxbridge Co Milton K 2

33.96 583 F 19/10/19 Manchester International Meet 2019 Manchester Newcastle 2

34.02 579 H 15/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Milton K 2

34.05 578 H 01/11/20 Newcastle Swim Team Gosforth Pool Newcastle 0

34.09 576 H 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield Newcastle 2

34.12 574 H 19/10/19 Manchester International Meet 2019 Manchester Newcastle 2

34.30 565 H 02/10/16 Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet Braunstone Co Milton K 3

34.42 559 H 06/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Co Milton K 2

34.47 557 H 12/02/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Milton K 2

34.53 554 F 14/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Milton K 2

34.71 546 H 20/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield Newcastle 2

35.35 516 H 14/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Milton K 2
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35.35 516 H 14/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Milton K 2

35.58 506 H 22/11/15 Golden Eagle Meet 2015 Bletchley  2

35.59 506 F 03/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge  2

35.75 499 H 08/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth  2

36.24 479 H 08/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 2

36.31 476 F 21/12/14 City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet Peterborough Bedford SS 3

36.40 473 H 03/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge  2

36.51 469 F 21/12/14 City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet Peterborough Bedford SS 3

36.90 454 F 28/06/15 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Bedford SS 3

37.24 442 F 24/11/13 Watford Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open Watford Bedford SS 3

37.58 430 H 02/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Bedford SS 2

38.48 400 H 11/05/13 Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 2

39.50 370  29/09/12 2012 NASA SC Competition Rugby Bedford SS 3

41.71 314  14/04/12 Rugby SC Open Meet Rugby Bedford SS 3

43.69 273  02/10/11 Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet Braunstone Bedford SS 2

44.02 267 F 26/06/11 City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala Milton Keynes Bedford SS 3

44.24 263 F 09/04/11 City of Peterborough Open Meet Peterborough Bedford SS 2

44.85 253  23/01/11 Biggleswade 12th Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

45.31 245  20/02/11 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Bedford SS 2

46.35 229  03/10/10 Leicester Penguins Open Meet Leicester Bedford SS 2

47.18 217  09/01/11 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Wolverhampton Bedford SS 3

47.20 217  28/11/10 Hitchin Open Meet Hitchin Bedford SS 3

49.53 187  10/04/10 City of Peterborough Meet Peterborough Bedford SS 2

50.10 181  23/05/10 Stourbridge Junior B Meet Wolverhampton Bedford SS 3

52.10 161  06/03/10 Northants County Champs Daventry Bedford SS 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.09 576 H 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield Newcastle 2

34.71 546 H 20/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield Newcastle 2

34.05 578 H 01/11/20 Newcastle Swim Team Gosforth Pool Newcastle 0

32.97 637 F 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Co Milton K 2

32.81 646 H 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Co Milton K 2

32.83 645 F 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Newcastle 2

33.01 634 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Newcastle 2

33.96 583 F 19/10/19 Manchester International Meet 2019 Manchester Newcastle 2

34.12 574 H 19/10/19 Manchester International Meet 2019 Manchester Newcastle 2

33.67 598 F 30/06/19 Hatfield Summer Meet 2019 Herts Sports Village Co Milton K 2

33.46 609 H 30/06/19 Hatfield Summer Meet 2019 Herts Sports Village Co Milton K 2

33.32 617 F 17/02/19 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Milton K 2

33.33 616 H 17/02/19 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Milton K 2

32.93 639 H 15/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Co Milton K 2

33.11 629 H 04/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Co Milton K 2

33.37 614 H 04/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Co Milton K 2

32.27 679 F 23/06/18 2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet Hillington  2

33.23 622 F 11/02/18 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Milton K 2

33.09 630 H 11/02/18 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Milton K 2

33.96 583 F 24/06/17 Hillingdon Summer Meet Uxbridge Co Milton K 2

33.45 610 F 12/02/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Milton K 2

34.47 557 H 12/02/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Milton K 2

34.02 579 H 15/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Milton K 2

34.42 559 H 06/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Co Milton K 2

34.30 565 H 02/10/16 Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet Braunstone Co Milton K 3

34.53 554 F 14/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Milton K 2
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34.53 554 F 14/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Milton K 2

35.35 516 H 14/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Milton K 2

35.58 506 H 22/11/15 Golden Eagle Meet 2015 Bletchley  2

35.75 499 H 08/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth  2

35.59 506 F 03/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge  2

36.40 473 H 03/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge  2

36.90 454 F 28/06/15 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Bedford SS 3

36.31 476 F 21/12/14 City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet Peterborough Bedford SS 3

36.51 469 F 21/12/14 City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet Peterborough Bedford SS 3

36.24 479 H 08/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 2

37.24 442 F 24/11/13 Watford Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open Watford Bedford SS 3

38.48 400 H 11/05/13 Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 2

37.58 430 H 02/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Bedford SS 2

39.50 370  29/09/12 2012 NASA SC Competition Rugby Bedford SS 3

41.71 314  14/04/12 Rugby SC Open Meet Rugby Bedford SS 3

43.69 273  02/10/11 Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet Braunstone Bedford SS 2

44.02 267 F 26/06/11 City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala Milton Keynes Bedford SS 3

44.24 263 F 09/04/11 City of Peterborough Open Meet Peterborough Bedford SS 2

45.31 245  20/02/11 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Bedford SS 2

44.85 253  23/01/11 Biggleswade 12th Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

47.18 217  09/01/11 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Wolverhampton Bedford SS 3

47.20 217  28/11/10 Hitchin Open Meet Hitchin Bedford SS 3

46.35 229  03/10/10 Leicester Penguins Open Meet Leicester Bedford SS 2

50.10 181  23/05/10 Stourbridge Junior B Meet Wolverhampton Bedford SS 3

49.53 187  10/04/10 City of Peterborough Meet Peterborough Bedford SS 2

52.10 161  06/03/10 Northants County Champs Daventry Bedford SS 2
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